Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License
2023 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Last Completed Event

Event 12 Girls 5k Run CC 5A Class 5A

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Sanam Rangaraj
Sophie D'Elena
Effie Ward

Noelle Sullivan
Paula Sandoval
Grace Danser
Margaret Welp
Natalie Tully
Anna Blaich
Regina Michel Camacho
Kirsten Rose
Lauren Skeens
Kristin Evans
Olivia Sawyer
Emily Tebeau
Helen Miller
Madeline Abbott
Lilly Palmer
Alexia Watts
Madison Stoots
Margaret Anderson
Sage Chatham-Stephens
Kate Sherwood
Sydney Maranzano
Maddie Will
Destiny Carter
Bella Pearson
Jessica Fellows
Cate Barton
Samantha Savinon Rios
Ori Goren

Eva Jeswald
Gabriella Burton
Allison Sidley
Jordyn Young
Savahana Teran
Sierra Pape
Kamryn Taylor
Audrey Martin

Ava Hosfield
Janelle Wells
Maya Mikrut

Jayli Yijae-Ng
Caroline Crawford
Camdyn Byrd
Lauren Tindle
Melanie Anderson
Louisa Hayes
Addison Robinson

12 Cambridge HS

11 Decatur High School
10 Harris Co. H

12 McIntosh Hig

12 Northview Hi

10 Maynard H. J

12 Decatur High School
12 North Springs

11 Decatur High School
11 Northview Hi

11 McIntosh Hig

11 Northview Hi

12 Chattahooche

10 Decatur High School
12 Cambridge HS

11 Chattahooche

12 McIntosh Hig

10 Jones County

12 Maynard H. J

10 McIntosh Hig

11 Harris Co. H

9 Decatur High School
11 Decatur High School
10 McIntosh Hig

9 McIntosh Hig

12 Eastside

9 Locust Grove

9 Northview Hi

11 Midtown

12 Ware County

9 Chattahooche

12 Harris Co. H

11 Northview Hi

12 Greenbrier H

10 Chattahooche

10 North Springs

11 Midtown

12 Cambridge HS

11 Maynard H. J

12 Cambridge HS

9 Harris Co. H

12 Decatur High School
9 Chattahooche

10 Coffee HS

9 Loganville HS

11 Cambridge HS

9 Harris Co. H

11 North Springs

10 Jones County

21:

Finals Points
36.13 1
46.66 2
00.41 3
10.03 4
34.33 5
40.96 6
44.28 7
44 .55 8
44.91 9
52.36 10
54.14 11
00.32 12
05.53 13
07.43 14
09.81 15
18.48 16
19.67 17
24.69 18
27.97 19
29.08 20
32.73 21
34.49 22
34.80 23
34.83 24
34.99 25
35.50 26
35.52 27
36.83 28
37.18 29
39.72 30
45.67 31
47.18 32
47 .44 33
47.49 34
47.88 35
50.66 36
53.25 37
53.35 38
56.26 39
57.07 40
57.74 41
03.73 42
09.12 43
14.16 44
17.04 45
19.77 46
22.82 47
24.31 48
28.43 49
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Sophia Price
Hannah Schroeder
Lily Janning
Madeline Harron
Leanna Maender
Karen Lopez

Cary Schroeder
Layan Elmor

Carmen Regalon Nieto

Peyton Martin
Reese Hoenig
Meili Bouton
Carolynn Dooley
Reese Tenbrink
Samantha Jefferson
Hannah Higgins
Andrea Najera
Miranda Pelow
Keeli Holloway
Abby Carr

Clara Stewart
Julia Hargrove
Suri Lawrence
Abigail Mueller
Caleigh Munro
Samantha Yarbrough
Maya Delp

Olivia Berry

Kira Stevens

Emma Kvidt
Jamison Ware
Lauren Hailey
Lily Gaddy

Mary Elizabeth Drew
Harper Allen
Camila Pineda
Camryn Wommack
Savannah Callaway
Brindley Kirby
Jade Lawrence
Annaliese Gilbert
Paige Pendleton
Kimberly Guerra
Alexis Wingenbach
Ava Grady

Avery Ritz

Myla Kresge

Julia Cashin

Enya Thomas
Esther Salaru
Abigail Quinn
India Thorpe
Ailsa Viens

Alden Barrett
Dylan Knight
Sasha Thomason
Hannah Vick
Jadeyn Harvey
Ahira Ramirez

Loganville HS
Jefferson Hi
Jefferson Hi
Chamblee
Chamblee
Northside Columbus
Midtown
Greenbrier H
Harris Co. H
Greenbrier H
Northview Hi
Cambridge HS
Calhoun
Northview Hi
North Springs
North Springs
Dalton High School
Woodland

Ware County
Northgate
Greenbrier H
Flowery Branch
Ola High School
Chamblee
Greenbrier H
Chamblee
Maynard H. J
Woodland
Jefferson Hi
Northgate
Campbell Hig
Jefferson Hi
Jefferson Hi
Harris Co. H
Winder-Barrow HS
Dalton High School
Jones County
Dutchtown Hi
Flowery Branch
Ola High School
Union Grove HS
Chamblee
Cartersville
Northgate
Flowery Branch
Greenbrier H
Maynard H. J
Chamblee
Chattahooche
Chamblee
Northgate

M1k

Maynard H. J
Loganville HS
Midtown
Jefferson Hi
Flowery Branch
McIntosh Hig
Dalton High School
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Kate James
Josie Lott
Ximena Arias
Abby George
Isabel Munson
Stephanie Rivas
Nikira Close
Katie Wilsey
Gabriela Mendez
Addison Brown
Jayden Cranford
Annie Phelan
Kylie Ziegler
McKinley Steele
Katherine Mangual
Lauren Smith
Anisa Prieto
Evelyn Wrye
Kendall Dow
Albany Robinson
Giulianna Lopez
Eleanor Wilde
Ensley Crawford
Addison Newby
Taylor Hill
Autumn Lottner
Lily Hiott
Rayah Arnold
Jordan Hathaway
Sarah Mann
Nelbi Ambrocio
Tsega Atiso
Halle Prevost
Jayden Smith
Arden Jensen
Jennifer Siegel
Laura Eley

Leah Stewart
Gabriela Garcia
Aubrey Roberts
Addison Enzor
Riley Robinson
Hadley Finnemore
Vivi Vest

Faryn Algarin
Carmela Marra
Grace Moore
Alisson Rivas
Presley Campbell
Kara Benson
Meleana Adcock
Meredith Gaines
Ann Parker
Madelaine McDaniel
Ella Sabaka
Karlie Trujillo
Cherish Ray
Lakshmi Robinson
Sharee Fleming
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Jefferson Hi
Coffee HS

Dalton High School
Woodland
Chattahooche
Dalton High School
Northside Columbus
Flowery Branch
Statesboro H
Woodland
Greenbrier H
Cambridge HS
Maynard H. J
Loganville HS

Ola High School
North Springs
Dalton High School
Locust Grove

Union Grove HS
Union Grove HS
Calhoun

Locust Grove
Coffee HS

Jones County
Northside Columbus
Woodland

Woodland

Ola High School
Cartersville
Loganville HS
Coffee HS

Tucker

Midtown

Locust Grove
Flowery Branch
Northgate
Northside Columbus
Loganville HS
Northside Columbus
Loganville HS
Flowery Branch
Tucker
Cartersville
Cartersville
Chapel Hill
Midtown

Statesboro H
Coffee HS

North Springs
Union Grove HS
Calhoun
Cartersville
Statesboro H

Ola High School
Cartersville
Locust Grove
Statesboro H
Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill
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36.
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42.
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53.
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58.
00.
10.
12.
12.
20.
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24.
25.
27.

38
08
08
09
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75
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41
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30
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29
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02
12
19
34
40
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58
38
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36
44
81
13
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06
29
25
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48
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25
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Tyeese Destin-Scott
Charlotte Speedy
Rose Glickauf
Sarah Ellyn Brackett
Whitney Moore
Skylar Fortner
Sophia St. James
Hannah Baka
Layda Smith
Caroline Bland
Maren Poynter
Madeline O'Brien
Jordan Norman-Brown
Chelie Chatman
Andrea Akwete
Olivia Sanders
Jenny Barragan
Taryn Adams
Hannah Moore
Michaya Victor
Maggie Malone
Ariyanna Medrano
Jamiah Jasmine
Aniah Lake

Sadi Shearouse
Bailey Morrison
Kailynn Cullens
Madison Donlon
Debora Lopez
Madison Smith
Helen Leaming
Beyonce Brito
Yosan Mebrahtom
Marissa Euler
Citlalli vigil Jaime
Aden Gebregergs
Susannah Wilson
Jarriatou Faye
Max Tyner

Siana Jordan
Mary Martinez

Statesboro H
Northgate
Midtown
Northgate

Ware County
Union Grove HS
Woodland

Northside Columbus

Coffee HS
Statesboro H
Eastside
Eastside
Jones County
Locust Grove
Tucker

Ware County

Northside Columbus

M1k

Ware County
Tucker

Calhoun

Union Grove HS
Union Grove HS
M1k

Locust Grove
Ola High School
Eastside

Ware County
Calhoun

Coffee HS
Cartersville
Calhoun

Tucker

M1k

Calhoun

Tucker

Chapel Hill
M1k

Eastside

Ola High School
Chapel Hill

Team Scores

25:

26:

1 Decatur High School

Total Time: 1:38:57.78
Average: 19:47.56
2 McIntosh High School
Total Time: 1:40:27.75
Average: 20:05.55
3 Northview High School
Total Time: 1:40:51.28
Average: 20:10.26
4 Chattahoochee High School
Total Time: 1:43:06.68
Average: 20:37.34

5 Cambridge HS

Total 1 2
54 2 7
76 4 11
88 5 1@
138 13 16
140 1 15
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31

38

20

28
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40

24

33

43

46

25

60

95

61

104

63

110

117
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Total Time: 1:41:56.13
Average: 20:23.23
Harris Co. High School
Total Time: 1:42:40.88
Average: 20:32.18
North Springs
Total Time: 1:45:41.07
Average: 21:08.22
Maynard H. Jackson High S
Total Time: 1:45:46.36
Average: 21:09.28
Greenbrier High School
Total Time: 1:48:25.31
Average: 21:41.07
Jefferson High School
Total Time: 1:49:50.46
Average: 21:58.10
Chamblee
Total Time: 1:49:59.16
Average: 21:59.84
Midtown
Total Time: 1:50:08.27
Average: 22:01.66
Loganville HS
Total Time: 1:53:11.08
Average: 22:38.22
Jones County High School
Total Time: 1:54:27.29
Average: 22:53.46
Flowery Branch
Total Time: 1:52:59.03
Average: 22:35.81
Dalton High School
Total Time: 1:53:07.71
Average: 22:37.55
Northgate
Total Time: 1:53:32.70
Average: 22:42.54
Woodland
Total Time: 1:54:22.31
Average: 22:52.47
Coffee HS
Total Time: 1:57:07.80
Average: 23:25.56
Ola High School
Total Time: 1:57:26.16
Average: 23:29.24
Locust Grove High School
Total Time: 1:57:49.98
Average: 23:34.00
Northside Columbus
Total Time: 1:57:42.31
Average: 23:32.47
Ware County High School
Total Time: 2:01:34.46
Average: 24:18.90
Union Grove HS
Total Time: 2:00:40.41
Average: 24:08.09
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32

48
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59

78

73

56

100

84

91

105

90

109

128

120

127

130

169

125

41

64

76

70

80

75

lo1

119

129

103

108

97

115

136

133

139

142

180

155

47

65

93

74

81

88

138

135

177

113

111

141

131

153

159

161

144

183

170

58

121

99

92

102

94

151

143

140

122

166

132

173

190

178

172

192

186

82

154

118

116

106

96

167

145

146

168

171

194

204

189

181

187



25

26

27

28
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31

Cartersville High School

Total Time: 2:01:04.11
Average: 24:12.83

Calhoun

Total Time: 2:05:29.54
Average: 25:05.91

Statesboro High School

Total Time: 2:04:06.67
Average: 24:49.34

Eastside

Total Time: 2:10:45.18
Average: 26:09.04

Tucker

Total Time: 2:09:55.34
Average: 25:59.07

M1k

Total Time: 2:13:30.95
Average: 26:42.19

Chapel Hill High School

Total Time: 2:16:56.40
Average: 27:23.28

677

722

751

771

844

868

883

89

62

114

26

137

98

150

134

126

152

175

147

182

163

148

156

158

176

179

188

164

149

185

162

191

184

198

201

157

193

165

203

197

202

205

160

196

174

200

195

199



